Shenzhen NearbyExpress Technology Development Company Limited Room 701, 702, 703, 705, 706, 708, 709, Building E, Galaxy World Phase II, Minle Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518000, Guangdong, China

Agent Authorization

Company: Shenzhen NearbyExpress Technology Development Company Limited

Address: Room 701, 702, 703, 705, 706, 708, 709, Building E, Galaxy World Phase II, Minle Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518000, Guangdong, China

Product Name: Smart LED Floor Lamp

Model Number(s): MI-DL005

Product Description: Wi-Fi Smart LED Floor Lamp

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

tent peng		
	Date:	Jan. 20, 2021
Kent Peng		
Approbation Manager		
Shenzhen NearbyExpress Tech	nnology Developm	ent Company
Limited		
	Approbation Manager Shenzhen NearbyExpress Tecl	Date: Kent Peng Approbation Manager Shenzhen NearbyExpress Technology Developme